S.R. Smith LLC Commercial Division
Product Specifications - Drawing
Cross Brace Commercial Safety Ladder
 4.
 FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW
Specification Number: SRS-509
Product Description: Cross Brace Commercial Safety Ladder

B
A
9.00
00
R6.00
(TYP)
12.00
(TYP)
2
8.13
18.23
Ø1.90
D
5
MODEL NUMBER A B C D (E)
LFB-24-2AT 26.00 24.00 28.00 17.50 54.00
LFB-24-3BT 26.00 24.00 40.00 17.50 66.00
LFB-24-4CT 26.00 24.00 52.00 17.50 78.00
LFB-24-5DT 26.00 24.00 64.00 17.50 90.00
LFB-30-2AT 26.00 30.00 28.00 23.50 54.00
LFB-30-3BT 26.00 30.00 40.00 23.50 66.00
LFB-30-4CT 26.00 30.00 52.00 23.50 78.00
LFB-30-5DT 26.00 30.00 64.00 23.50 90.00
LFB-36-2AT 31.00 36.00 28.00 29.50 59.00
LFB-36-3BT 31.00 36.00 40.00 29.50 71.00
LFB-36-4CT 31.00 36.00 52.00 29.50 83.00
LFB-36-5DT 31.00 36.00 64.00 29.50 95.00
S.R. Smith LLC Commercial Division
Product Specifications - Written
Product Name: Cross Brace Commercial Safety Ladder
Part Number: LFB-24-2AT to LFB-36-5DT